
Grouse Avenue

Grouse Avenue

Jelisa CourtJelisa Court

Fre
shwate

r P
oint R

oad

Fre
shwate

r P
oint R

oad

Jago Court
Jago Court

Orchard Avenue
Orchard Avenue

Beach R
oad

Beach R
oad

S
t C

la
ir 

R
oa

d
S

t C
la

ir 
R

oa
d

Quail Court

Quail Court

Pheasant Place

Pheasant Place

Partridge Drive

Partridge Drive

Peacock Place

Peacock Place

Kooringal Ave
Kooringal Ave

Wivell Street
Wivell Street

Thorne Avenue
Thorne Avenue

Beach Road

Beach Road

Fermoy Lane
Fermoy Lane

Dalmatian Court

Dalmatian Court

Andros Place
Andros Place

Jetty Road

Jetty Road

Bindaree Road
Bindaree Road

4545

4040

3535

3030

2525

2020

1515

1010

3535

3030

2525

20203535

3030

1010

55

3030

2525

2020

2020

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

1010

00

00

4
0

4
0

1010
1010

STRUCTURE PLANBULMAN’S BROOK PRECINCT
1876-020   R2 > 25.11.2025
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Future/Proposed Open Space
General Residential
Low Density Residential
Rural Living
Inner Residential
Local Business
Pedestrian Network/Green Links
New Road
Stormwater Flows
Future Detention
Park ‘n’ Ride Potential (location TBD)
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